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248
247
239
237
222
215
212
218
211

Ul1B
314
315
313
317
316

U11X
318
320
319
321
322

rl
326
327
328
325
329
324

r2
336
332
334
331
335
333

r3
340
343
341
337
342
339

r4
349
347
348
344
346

AFD Open Meeting Results - Thursday 17th August 2023

2000m Walk
Abigail
Lois
Penelope
Nicholas
Derek
Sue
Grace
Katherine
Tafara

150m
Seb
Noah
Oliver
Paul Lukas
Charlie

150m

Maria

Owen
Evie
Max
Lucy

200m
Sophia
Kara
Evie
Abigail
Olivia
Sidney

200m
Emerald
Philip
Jasmine
Will
Ethan
Alice

200m
Nishchay
Scarlett
Ffion
Georgia
Koen
Kylin

200m
Ben
Holly
Joshua
Michelle
Emma

Jennings
Carty
Cummings
Fleeman
Smith
Davies
Andrews
Smith
Nyoni

Bryce
Yeboah
Page
Balsys
Parker

Awoyode
Figg
Jones
Mandeville
Etherington

Powers
Dallaway
Bowditch

Scragg
Hewitson

Delara

Hill-Sawyer
Krinks
Williams
Welch
Hadlington
Stanton

Mardithaya
Taylor
Williams
Barrett
Renooij
Simpson

Mullaney
Colenutt
Buck
Adeola
Dakin

Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Herne Hill Harriers
Southern Counties Veterans AC
Winchester & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District

Aldershot Farnham & District
Camberley & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Unattached
Aldershot Farnham & District

Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District

Camberley & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Camberley & District AC

Bracknell AC
Southampton Athletic Club

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Winchester & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Camberley & District AC
Guildford & Godalming AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Southampton Athletic Club
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Bracknell AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Camberley & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District

9:20.96
11:10.39
11:23.27
13:14.86
13:22.63
13:30.25
13:42.22
13:45.13
14:55.68

22.03
22.19
23.78
24.28
26.56

22.32
23.99
24.14
24.35
26.77

30.98
31.06
31.82
33.05
34.17
34.38

28.70
29.82
29.96
30.99
31.87
32.06

28.11
28.89
29.17
29.59
29.62
34.49

26.03
26.86
27.62
27.97
28.04

SW
U20W
FA5
M65
M65
ESS
U13G
ESS
U13G

U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B

U11G
U11B
U11G
U11B
U11G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
M65

U13G
M50
ui7w
U13B
U13B
U13G

U158
U13G
U15G
U15G
U13B
U13G

ui7mMm
U15G
U15B
U13G
ul7w
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r5
352
354
351
357
355
353

ré
364
360
359
363
361
362

(ONN
372
368
367
370
375
365
369
373
371
366

rl
391
378
382
389
381
383
376
384
387
377
380
388
386

r2
393
392
406
396
395
400
405
402
394
408
401
403
407
404
398

200m
Grace
Elsie
Amelia
Matilda
Rebecca
Sebastian

200m
Matt
Dafydd
Alfie
Edward
Laura
Owen

1000m
Seb
Joshua
Oliver
Noah
Charlie
Owen
Hayley
Paul Lukas
Evie
Max

1500m
Freyja
Anna
Charissa
Josh
Harriet
Mollie
Charlotte
Hector
David
Charlie
Andrew
Nishchay
Abigail

1500m
Lewis
Karen
Richard
Elsie
Jamie
Hannah
Paul
Harriet
Anna
Frankie
Ethan
Eleanor
Abigail
Euan
Harry

Sikora Bracknell AC
Brindle Winchester & District AC
Whiteley Bracknell AC
Robinson Bracknell AC
Puxley Fleet & Crookham AC
Moss Guildford & Godalming AC
Mule Bracknell AC
Lewis Llanelli AC
Mumford Aldershot Farnham & District
Callow Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Clark Winchester & District AC
Watts Winchester & District AC
Bryce Aldershot Farnham & District
Smith Vindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow A
Page Aldershot Farnham & District
Yeboah Camberley & District AC
Parker Aldershot Farnham & District
Figg Aldershot Farnham & District
Reynolds Aldershot Farnham & District
Balsys Unattached
Jones Aldershot Farnham & District

Mandeville Aldershot Farnham & District

Ridge Camberley & District AC
Man Camberley & District AC
Griffiths-Clack Swindon Harriers
Hayes Aldershot Farnham & District
Saunders Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Moody Camberley & District AC
Johnson Aldershot Farnham & District
Baldwin Aldershot Farnham & District
Colenutt Windle Valley Runners
Batchelor Aldershot Farnham & District
Hislop Aldershot Farnham & District
Mardithaya Aldershot Farnham & District
Scragg Camberley & District AC
Bryce Aldershot Farnham & District
Andrews Aldershot Farnham & District
Marland Aldershot Farnham & District
Scrase Swindon Harriers
Joyner Aldershot Farnham & District
Pye Aldershot Farnham & District
Johnson Southampton Athletic Club
Robertson Aldershot Farnham & District
Rattray Aldershot Farnham & District
Fraser Vindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow A
Squire Aldershot Farnham & District
Champion Aldershot Farnham & District
Spencer Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Totays Vindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow A
Welch Vindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow A

24.82
24.84
26.51
26.56
26.69
27.21

22.75
22.85
24.06
24.85
25.10
25.18

3:19.0
3:21.9
3:31.1
3:34.8
3:49.1
3:54.7
3:58.1
3:59.9
4:03.05
4:04.62

5:24.88
5:29.27
5:30.23
5:31.73
5:31.91
5:39.15
5:45.16
6:03.38
6:04.91
6:08.42
6:10.90
6:27.14
6:45.33

5:06.41
5:13.35
5:13.49
5:14.51
5:15.54
5:15.84
5:18.04
5:23.62
5:24.96
5:25.82
5:26.47
5:26.63
5:27.85
5:34.17
5:35.60

U15G
uli7rw
ui7w
SW
u1l7w
U13B

u20M
SM
SM

U15B
SW
M35

U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
Ul1B
U11G
Ul1B
U11G
Ul1B

U13G
U15G
U13G
U13B
U13G
U15G
U15G
U13B
M40
U13B
M55
U15B
U13G

U13B
F35
M35
U13G
U13B
U15G
M60
U13G
U15G
U13B
U13B
U15G
U15G
U15B
U13B
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r3
501
414
411
410
424
418
420
417
423
416
409
421
412
413
415

r4
437
427
440
430
426
428
537
434
436
431
433
438
425

r5
444
442
441
451
448
453
454
446
452
455

1500m
Kai
Caden
Theodore
Evie
Josh
Poppy
Koji
Joseph
Amber
Julia
Cristo
Clementine
Katie
Uma
Olly

1500m
Tom
Kristian
Lauren
Millie
Maddie
Colm
Ethan
Graham
Vicky
Lucy
Rachel
Katie
Colm

1500m
Harris
Jacob
Katie
Jonathan
Ben
Alasdair
Luke
James
Dan
Lottie

Moran
Rogers-Everitt
Baldwin
Bramall
Jarvis
Guest
Miyazaki
Brooker
Hamilton-Martir
Smykala
Porter
Cooper
Ealden
Doublet
Hughes

Yates
Williams
Nichols
Jordan Lee
Jordan-Lee
McLoughlin
Webb
Micallef
Gill
Barlow
Riedlinger
McBride
Robertson

Worship
Bowyer
Pye
Findell
Dakin
Rattray
Shattock
Hayward
Acheson
Quinn

Aldershot Farnham & District
Woking AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
City Of Portsmouth AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District

Vindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow A

Bracknell AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Belgrave Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Swindon Harriers

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Bracknell AC
Bedford & County AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Bracknell AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Winchester & District AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
New Forest Junior AC

Fleet & Crookham AC
Woking AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Southampton Athletic Club
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District

4:46.41
4:50.19
4:51.11
4:52.06
4:53.62
4:54.20
4:55.26
4:58.43
4:59.17
4:59.26
4:59.99
5:00.81
5:03.88
5:06.64
5:10.53

4:31.06
4:34.38
4:35.34
4:35.88
4:36.63
4:37.82
4:49.59
4:50.80
4:55.34
4:57.17
4:57.18
4:57.53
5:02.39

4:25.25
4:25.42
4:29.10
4:30.48
4:31.22
4:32.14
4:32.78
4:36.94
4:40.16
4:53.43

ui7mMm
U15B
U15B
U15G
U15B
U13G
M60
U13B
U15G
U15G
U13B
SW
U15G
U15G
U13B

u20M
uli7Mm
SW
SW
SW
uli7mMm
ui7mMm
M45
F40
ui7rw
U15G
U15G
U13B

ui7mMm
U15B
ui7w
SM
u20M
ul7Mm
U15B
u20M
M40
ulirw
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ré
465
475
469
459
468
457
472
466
536
463
461
458
467
464
470
473
471

r7
490
488
492
481
491
483
495
493
482
484
486
477
489
494
480
478
476
479
487
485

1500m
George
Jacob
James
Oli
Callum
Alex
Hamish
Matthew
Rory
Andrew
Benjamin
Alex
Toby
Jack
Jordan
Mark
Simon

1500m
Matthew
Joseph
Conor
Samuel
Daniel
Callum
Caleb
Edward
Harley
Oliver
Fred
Jack
Marcus
Oliver
Ross
James
Adam
William
William
Edward

Morris Aldershot Farnham & District
Pearce Aldershot Farnham & District
Quinlan Aldershot Farnham & District
Smith Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Olden Brighton & Hove AC
Bishop Aldershot Farnham & District
MacLean Aldershot Farnham & District
James Exeter University Athletic Club
Steele Kingston AC & Polytechnic Harriers
Lewis Southampton Athletic Club
Gibbard City Of Portsmouth AC
Prinsep Southampton Athletic Club
Spencer Aldershot Farnham & District
Gunning Aldershot Farnham & District
Winbourne Hedge End Running Club
Symes Aldershot Farnham & District
Cooper Aldershot Farnham & District
Seddon Bracknell AC
O'Connell Aldershot Farnham & District
Kissane-Wood Thames Valley Harriers
Stevens City Of Norwich AC
Cooke St Helens Sutton AC
Broadbent Bracknell AC
Stephenson Lincoln Wellington
Whiting Bedford & County AC
Norman Aldershot Farnham & District
Weston Invicta East Kent AC
Harris Poole AC
Campbell  Vindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow A
Etheridge Carmarthen & District Harriers
Emment Aldershot Farnham & District
Hurst Walton AC
Akhurst Invicta East Kent AC
Wilson Yate & District AC
Campbell City Of Portsmouth AC
Driscoll Belgrave Harriers
Enser Bracknell AC

4:06.58
4:08.36
4:08.47
4:09.21
4:11.92
4:12.98
4:13.58
4:15.40
4:18.03
4:18.36
4:20.14
4:20.45
4:20.61
4:20.71
4:21.84
4:23.49
4:32.51

3:54.69
3:55.53
3:58.34
3:59.18
3:59.36
3:59.47
3:59.61
4:00.58
4:01.78
4:02.87
4:03.54
4:03.58
4:03.84
4:03.95
4:04.12
4:07.32
4:08.69
4:19.66
4:24.36
4:31.45

SM
uli7Mm
M35
u20M
u20M
u20M
M40
SM
u20M
M40
u20M
SM
u20M
u20M
SM
M50
M50

SM
u20M
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
u20M
SM
SM
SM
u20M
SM
u20M



© 0N Ul WwN P

PR R R RR R R R e
© oo N oA WN RO

O© 0 ~NOO Ul WwN P

Nl e =
2 WN RO

rl
509
503
507
515
510
512
498
505
502
511
504
497
500
508
514
496
513
499
506

r2
535
526
532
516
531
523
534
524
528
518
527
530
533
517

3000m
Joshua
Ryan
Terry
Evey
Oli
Josie
Lucy
Evie
Richard
Eloise
Polly
Annabel
Rob
Katrina
David
Rosie
Amelia
Amelia
Georgia

3000m
Owen
Marcus
Connor
Max
Adrian
Oliver
Michael
Juliet
Lauren
Katie
Kate
Suzannah
Conrad
Phillip

Javelin
Kevin
Luke
Will
Mila
Francesca
Kylin
Luca
Alfred
April

Shot Put
Ashley
Allan
Stephen
Jack
Will
Francesca
Evie
Kylin
Alfred
Izabel

Langham
O'Neill
Booth
Powell

Stevenson
Robertson
Elliott
Warren
Batchelor
Hudson
Evans
Young
Wakefield
Kelly
Renshaw
Timlock
Drew
Smith
Barrett

Smith
Hibbins
Morgan
Stevens

Whitwam
Russell
Garrard
Hodder

Hall
Hughes
Estlea
Monk
Meagher
Young

Baker
Angell
Welch

Desborough
Keyte
Simpson
Roberts
Batten Taylor
Palmer

Spencer
Leiper
Ford
Wadman
Welch
Keyte
Bowditch
Simpson
Batten Taylor
Brown

Blackwater Valley Runners
Unattached
Guildford & Godalming AC
Abingdon AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Newbury AC
Winchester & District AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Guildford & Godalming AC
Poole AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Mornington Chasers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Poole AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Morpeth Harriers & Ac
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Wirral AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Guildford & Godalming AC
Chichester Runners & AC
Aldershot Farnham & District

Brighton & Hove AC
Team Kennet
Aldershot Farnham & District
Wimborne AC
Reading AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Witney Road Runners
Aldershot Farnham & District
Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District

Brighton & Hove AC
Aldershot Farnham & District

Reading AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

9:48.97

9:54.91

9:56.37

9:56.42

9:58.95

10:07.86
10:08.58
10:20.10
10:20.59
10:23.74
10:50.70
10:53.74
11:06.96
11:07.02
11:13.99
11:24.52
11:47.94
12:10.11
12:13.21

8:57.70
9:22.99
9:23.98
9:24.73
9:25.33
9:27.14
9:27.93
9:29.18
9:29.69
9:32.62
9:35.20
9:40.13
9:4451
9:58.00

35.48
53.9
27.82
29.25
22.36
10.91
36.48
27.06
35.44

8.89
13.35
8.27
14.13
7.15
5.6
4.7
4.3
7.26
7.68

SM
M40
M55

uli7rw
M40
U20W

F55

SW
M45

ul7rw
U15G

U20W
M40

SW
M55

SW
U15G

U20W
U15G

ui7mMm
uli7Mm
ui7mMm
u20M
M45
uli7mMm
SM
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SM
M45

M60

SM
U13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U15B
U15B
U20W

M50
M60
M70
SM
U13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U15B
U15G



